

# LINC launches the new Pentonic V-RT

Ahmedabad: Linc Pen and its Limited recently launched the Pen-India of the Pentonic V-RT. Introduction of this much-awaited writing instrument other feather in its cap à-vis their hugely successful Pentonic brand of ducts. Through its richity of being one of the finest players in the industry, the company regards Pentonic V-RT as one of the most technologically-advanced products. Speaking at the launch of new product, Mr. Deepak J. Managing Director and Linc Pen and Plastics said, "The Pentonic is a classy extension to our great success enjoyed by the range of Pentonic ducts. In an era when the focus is leaning towards digitalization, the Pentonic V-RT will give us a lot of reason to be thankful to its sleek rate look, curvilinear smooth grip, fluidic as well as superior ink technology. It is expected to reward our brand ethos differentiate with and delivering the possible writing

## top in belly: tor ordered to Rs 6.85 lakh

GDARA : The Gujarat Consumer Dispute Tribunal Commission has ordered a Surat-based doctor to pay Rs 6.85 lakh woman for forgetting her abdomen after her surgery. The woman, Mrs. Vanakwala, was admitted to her hospital on March 2012. She was hospitalized and her abdomen was found to be swollen. She complained that she was suffering from various ailments. The doctor's negligence was found to be the cause of her ailments. She was hospitalized and her abdomen was found to be swollen. She complained that she was suffering from various ailments. The doctor's negligence was found to be the cause of her ailments.

# Love your skin and the planet with Oriflame's Love Nature range

Ahmedabad: Oriflame, the leading direct-selling Swedish beauty brand, has been committed to protecting the environment through its sustainable practices. The brand has a mindful and caring approach towards nature and ensures that its products contain natural ingredients that are sourced ethically.



The brand's love and respect towards the planet are best described through its Love Nature range. As its name suggests, the range offers products that are brimming with natural goodness and are created with a keen focus on giving back to the planet. Truly inspired by nature, these products contain the best organic extracts that will make you look and feel beautiful - now that's Beauty by Sweden!

Upholding these values, the brand has launched two new ranges - Love Nature Oat and Goji Berry and Love Nature Aloe Vera and Coconut Water. (1-7)

# Ongoing expansion plans are set to boost income

Ahmedabad: Neogen Chemicals Ltd. has posted improved performance for the quarter ended 31.12.19. On a standalone basis, the company has posted total income of Rs. 82.40 cr. with a net profit of Rs. 8.22 cr. versus Rs. 63.49 cr. / Rs. 4.36 cr. for the corresponding quarter in FY 19. For the nine months of FY 2020, it has earned a net profit of Rs. 21.43 cr. on a turnover of Rs. 224.08 cr. against a net profit of Rs. 12.29 cr. on a turnover of Rs. 159.88 cr. for the first three quarters of FY 2019. On a consolidated basis, the company has reported a net profit of Rs. 21.32 cr. on a turnover of Rs. 223.97 cr. for nine months ended 31.12.19.

On a consolidated basis for FY 2019, it earned a net profit of Rs. 20.25 cr. on a turnover of Rs. 239.57 cr. Thus the trend of almost achieving previous full year's bottom line in the first nine months continued. Recently Japanese delegation visited the company's LITHIUM CHEMICALS INORGANIC manufacturing plant and has provisionally approved the new manufacturing plant of the company. (1-7)

# Anant National University organises public lecture

Ahmedabad: Poised to prepare urban solutions, Anant National University's ambitious Master of Urban Design (M:UD) programme is designed at the interface of architecture, planning and strategic management. Facilitating dialogues on urban challenges and their solutions, the Master of Urban Design programme at Anant National University hosted a Public Lecture on 'Havana's next 500s'. On the

challenges of the half-a-millennium old city' on 25 January 2020. Dr Jorge Pena Diaz and Prof JoiseleeneCazanave Macias from the Faculty of Architecture at Universidad Technologica de la Habana - CUJAE, shared the innovative approaches adopted by the Cuban Capital to address various challenges from poverty, equality, climate change and the like. (19-10)

## POPULAR ESTATE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

Registered Office: 81, 8th Floor, "A" Wing, New York Tower, Opp. Muktidham Derasar, Thaltej, S. G. Highway, Ahmedabad-380054, Gujarat  
E Mail: popularstatemanagement@yahoo.co.in, Phone: 9033015149

EXTRACTS OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019 (Rs. In Lacs)

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	QTR ENDED		
		31.12.2019	31.12.2019	31.12.2018
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1.03	1.03	1.53
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax from Ordinary Activities and Exceptional Items	-33.49	-110.56	-53.59
3	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax from Ordinary Activities and Exceptional Items	-33.49	-110.56	-53.59
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-33.49	-110.56	-53.59
5	Equity Share Capital	1400.02	1400.02	1400.02
6	Other Equity excluding revaluation reserves	-----	-----	-----
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 each, in Rs.)			
	Basic	-0.24	-0.79	-0.38
	Diluted	-0.24	-0.79	-0.38

Notes:  
1. The company has adopted Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs with effect from 1st April, 2017 with a transition date of 1st April, 2016 and accordingly these Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules therefor.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and the Company's website: www.popularestatemanagement.com.  
3. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Director at their meeting held on 10th February, 2020.  
4. Previous year's figures have been regrouped/recast wherever necessary.

On behalf of the Board  
sd/-  
(R.B.Patel)  
Managing Director  
DIN - 00118530

Place: Ahmedabad  
Date: 10-02-2020

## YASH CHEMEX LIMITED

411,4TH FLOOR, SIGMA ICON-1, OPP. MEDILINK HOSPITAL SATELITE, AHMEDABAD-380015.

"TELE:- 079-40028639/26730257/26730258, Email:- yashchem@hotmail.com," Website:- www.yashchemex.com"

CIN:- L24119GJ2006PLCD48385

Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2019 (Rs. in lakhs)

	Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results				Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results			
	Quarter Ended 31/12/2019	Quarter Ended 30/09/2019	Quarter Ended 31/12/2018	Year Ended 31/03/2019	Quarter Ended 31/12/2019	Quarter Ended 30/09/2019	Quarter Ended 30/09/2018	Year Ended 31/03/2019
1	1,112.38	1,726.15	7,149.80	9,243.37	1,492.33	1,428.08	7,345.35	2,807.24
2	51.56	94.83	81.73	274.90	96.84	134.49	88.14	118.64
3	52.56	94.83	81.73	274.90	96.84	134.49	88.14	118.64
4	38.12	104.73	62.24	195.08	72.27	128.06	69.78	81.13
5	65.42	9.37	-10.66	118.82	65.42	9.37	-10.66	30.00
6	102.43	102.43	102.43	102.43	102.43	102.43	102.43	102.43
7	0.37	1.02	0.61	1.90	1.82	0.86	0.66	0.60
8	0.77	1.02	0.61	1.90	1.82	0.86	0.66	0.60

### NOTES:

1. The above Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended on 31st December, 2019 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 11th February, 2020. The Limited Review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the statutory auditors of the company and the related report is submitted to the concerned stock exchanges.  
2. The Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended on 31st December, 2019 have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.  
3. The above is an Extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. www.yashchemex.com.

By Order of Board of Directors  
sd/-  
Pritesh Shah  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00239665

Place: Ahmedabad  
Date: 11/02/2020

NANDINI TEXCOM (INDIA) LIMITED						
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019						
PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			Year ended		(Rs. in Lacs)
	31-12-2019	30-09-2019	31-12-2018	31-12-2019	31-03-2019	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1. Revenue from Operations	1,524.99	1,058.61	971.44	3,796.41	3,176.48	
2. Expenses						
a. Cost of Materials	1,167.07	914.14	1,187.65	3,028.21	3,276.91	
b. Purchase of Stock-in-Trade						
c. Change in Inventory of Finished Goods & Work-in-progress	236.50	18.04	(28.70)	357.54	(30.76)	
d. Employee Benefits Expenses	5.89	4.48	3.86	13.76	16.11	
e. Depreciation	133.81	125.60	125.60	529.16	1,306.10	
f. Other Expenses	12.81	17.50	17.50	279.16	262.44	
g. Total Expenses	1,559.07	1,288.08	1,473.91	5,037.49	4,928.47	
3. Profit from Operations before other Income, Interest & Exceptional Items (1)	5.92	(129.47)	(482.47)	(241.08)	(752.03)	
4. Other Income	5.34		0.98	5.40	1.81	
5. Profit before Interest and Exceptional Items (2)	11.26	(129.47)	(481.49)	(235.68)	(750.22)	
6. Profit before Interest and Exceptional Items (3)	28.60	(145.41)	(473.05)	(234.24)	(761.21)	
7. Interest Income	6.90	9.31	10.55	21.03	24.99	
8. Profit after Interest but before Exceptional Items (4)	35.50	(136.10)	(462.50)	(213.21)	(736.22)	
9. Exceptional Item	21.71	(13.76)	(18.13)	6.88	45.32	
10. Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities before Tax (5)	57.21	(149.86)	(480.63)	(206.33)	(690.90)	
11. Tax Expense	5.10		1.71	1.61	(1.14)	
12. Current Tax	5.10		1.71	1.61	(1.14)	
13. Total Tax Expense	5.10		1.71	1.61	(1.14)	
14. Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax (6)	52.11	(149.86)	(482.34)	(207.94)	(689.76)	
15. Extraordinary Income	16.88	(18.76)	(18.13)	5.83	(5.68)	
16. Extraordinary Loss	(16.88)	18.76	18.13	(5.83)	5.68	
17. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (11-12)	36.23	(161.10)	(500.47)	(202.11)	(745.44)	
18. Post-tax Minority Share Capital	(36.23)					
19. Net Profit/(Loss) attributable to equity holders of the Company						
20. Earnings Per Share						
a. Before Extraordinary Items	0.33	(1.63)	(2.54)	0.10	(0.47)	
b. Basic & Diluted EPS	0.33	(1.63)	(2.54)	0.10	(0.47)	
c. Basic & Diluted EPS	0.33	(1.63)	(2.54)	0.10	(0.47)	

Notes:  
1. The above unaudited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th February, 2020.  
2. The company is not carrying any segment in its business activities therefore no segment reporting has been done.  
3. Previous Period's Year's figures have been regrouped / recast wherever necessary to make them comparable with those of the current period.

Statement of Assets and Liabilities			
Particulars	Unaudited		(Rs. in Lacs)
	31-12-19	31-12-18	
<b>EQUITY AND LIABILITIES</b>			
(1) Shareholder's Funds			
(a) Share Capital	500.00	500.00	
(b) Reserves and Surplus	1,998.00	1,998.00	
(2) Non-current Liabilities			
(a) Long term borrowings	25.67	25.94	
(b) Deferred tax liabilities (Net)			
(c) Other Long Term Liabilities			
(d) Long term provisions			
(3) Current Liabilities			
(a) Short Term borrowings	367.24	399.40	
(b) Trade payables	76.40	122.40	
(c) Other current liabilities	1.91	1.59	
(d) Short term provisions	84.40	14.05	
Total	1,200.41	1,953.12	
<b>Assets</b>			
(1) Non-current assets			
(a) Fixed Assets	17.60	21.64	
(b) Non-current Investments			
(c) Deferred Tax Assets (Net)	1.52	1.41	
(d) Long term loans and advances	116.25		
(e) Other non-current assets			
(2) Current assets			
(a) Current Investments	127.45	751.28	
(b) Trade receivables	499.27	516.79	
(c) Cash and cash equivalents	1.91	6.54	
(d) Short-term loans and advances		162.54	
(e) Other Current Assets			
Total	1,200.41	1,453.13	

Notes:  
1. The above unaudited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th February, 2020.  
2. Previous Period's Year's figures have been regrouped / recast wherever necessary to make them comparable with those of the current period.